08.30
08.5
09.25
09.55
10.20
10.50
11.10

11.40
12.40
13.15

13.45
14.20
14.50
15.50
16.15

16.50
1720

SAT 19 AUGUST 2023

(GATES OPEN 08.00)

Monoposto Championship (F3, Moto 1400, Classic and 1800)

United Formula Ford

Bernie’s V8s and Historic Outlaws - Feat. Corvette Anniversary Race
Monoposto Championship (Moto 1000, 2000 and 1600)

Sports 2000 Championship

BRISCAR Heritage Stock (ar Demonstration

Monoposto Championship (F3, Moto 1400, Classic and 1800)
Gridwalk (FREE OF CHARGE)

Bernie’s V8s and Historic Outlaws - Feat. Corvette Anniversary Race
Monoposto Championship (Moto 1000, 2000 and 1600)

United Formula Ford

Monoposto Championship (F3, Moto 1400, Classic and 1800)

Sports 2000 Championship

NASCAR Demonstration

Bernie’s V8s and Historic Outlaws - Feat. Corvette Anniversary Race
Monoposto Championship (Moto 1000, 2000 and 1600)

American (ar Owner’s Parade Lap

All times are provisional and subject to change

WWW.OULTONPARK.CO.UK

Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Demo
Racel
Race2
Race 3
Race 4
Race5
Race 6
Demo
Race7
Race 8
Parace

15 mins
20 mins
20 mins
15 mins
20 mins
10 mins
15 mins
50 mins
20 mins
15 mins
20 mins
15 mins
50 mins
15 mins
20 mins
15 mins
15 mins




