

## **SAT 19 AUGUST 2023**

(GATES OPEN 08.00)

08.30	Monoposto Championship (F3, Moto 1400, Classic and 1800)	Qualifying	15 mins
08.55	United Formula Ford	Qualifying	20 mins
09.25	Bernie's V8s and Historic Outlaws – Feat. Corvette Anniversary Race	Qualifying	20 mins
09.55	Monoposto Championship (Moto 1000, 2000 and 1600)	Qualifying	15 mins
10.20	Sports 2000 Championship	Qualifying	20 mins
10.50	BRISCAR Heritage Stock Car Demonstration	Demo	10 mins
11.10	Monoposto Championship (F3, Moto 1400, Classic and 1800)	Race 1	15 mins
11.40	Gridwalk (FREE OF CHARGE)	-	50 mins
12.40	Bernie's V8s and Historic Outlaws – Feat. Corvette Anniversary Race	Race 2	20 mins
13.15	Monoposto Championship (Moto 1000, 2000 and 1600)	Race 3	15 mins
13.45	United Formula Ford	Race 4	20 mins
14.20	Monoposto Championship (F3, Moto 1400, Classic and 1800)	Race 5	15 mins
14.50	Sports 2000 Championship	Race 6	50 mins
15.50	NASCAR Demonstration	Demo	15 mins
16.15	Bernie's V8s and Historic Outlaws – Feat. Corvette Anniversary Race	Race 7	20 mins
16.50	Monoposto Championship (Moto 1000, 2000 and 1600)	Race 8	15 mins
17.20	American Car Owner's Parade Lap	Parade	15 mins

All times are provisional and subject to change